HR

TEHNICKI LIST

V453060

Kupaonsko ogledalo s
LED rasvjetom Concepto+

Bala 100

Tehnicke karakteristike

Oblik ogledala

Boja okvira

Energetska ucinkovitost
Srasvjetom

Led rasvjeta
Temperatura svjetla (K)
Prekidad

Sirina (mm)

Visina (mm)

Dubina (mm)

Pravokutni
Mat crna

F

1000

118

Da

Da

2700-6500
sa senzorom
1000

800

800

118
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